2014 HNI Mens Competition
HGC-JCC
1 Reliant Park

Houston, TX 77054

Jan 31, 2014 - Feb 02, 2014

Rank Num
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Name
Gym

Jose Pablo
Robles Silva
Universal- Mexico

Wyatt Horridge
CG's

Isaac Koo
Lone Star

Santiago Flores
Universal- Mexico

Jesse Lawson
Acrosports

Nicolas
Fernandez
Universal- Mexico

Hector Reyes
Avila
Universal- Mexico

Branson Colianni
Acrosports

Jordan Tapanes
Universal

Christian Zuniga
Discover

Tyler Pellikan
HGC

Jaxon Williams
Acrosports

Alexander Webb
Iron Cross

Pablo Moreno
Texas Dreams

Diego Flores
Elizondo
Universal- Mexico

Floor

9.3000
23T

10.700
2

9.5000
16T

10.200
4T

10.000
6

9.9000
4l

9.8000
10T

9.9000
8T

9.1000
32T

10.300
3

10.900
1

9.8000
11T

9.4000
19T

9.6000
15

8.3000
48T

Pommel

11.200
1

10.500

8.7000
13T

9.1000
4l

10.200
3T

9.1000
8T

9.2000

8.9000
11

9.0000
10

9.1000
9T

7.9000
25T

9.4000

10.200
4T

8.4000
18T

8.5000
15T

Rings

11.200

10.200
8T

10.300

10.400
ST

9.8000
19T

10.000
14T

10.400
6T

9.3000
31T

10.500
3T

9.8000
20T

10.700

9.9000
18

9.1000
33

10.100
10T

10.500
4T

Vault

9.9000
AT

9.1000
19T

9.5000
8T

9.8000
3T

9.3000
12T

9.2000
14T

9.2000
15T

9.8000
4T

9.2000
16T

9.9000
2T

9.1000
20T

8.9000
31T

9.0000
26T

9.1000
21T

9.4000
10T

Meet Results

Session: 8

Level: 4

Division: 6

PBars HiBar AA

10.900 10.400 62.900
1 2 1

9.5000 9.6000 59.600

10T 15T 2
10.300 10.900 59.200
3 1 3T

10.100 9.6000 59.200
4 16T 4T

9.6000 10.200 59.100

8T 4T 5
10.400 9.8000 58.400
2 13 6

9.4000 10.100 58.100
12T 8T 7

9.2000 10.200 57.300

16T ST 8
9.8000 9.6000 57.200
6 17T 9

9.9000 8.0000 57.000
5 43T 10

8.7000 9.4000 56.700
28T 21 11

9.4000 9.2000 56.600
13T 23T 12

8.9000 9.3000 55.900
22T 22 13T

9.5000 9.2000 55.900
11T 24T 1471

8.8000 10.200 55.700
25T 6T 15
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2014 HNI Mens Competition

HGC-JCC

1 Reliant Park
Houston, TX 77054
Jan 31, 2014 - Feb 02, 2014

Rank Num
16 1714
17 1729

18 1793

19 1790

20 1722
21 1637
22 1706
23 1651
24 1680
25 1641
26 1703
27T 1741
28T 1689
29 1792

30 1803

Name
Gym

Walker Thompson
Iron Cross

Johnny Beck
Olympia Hills

Victor Sotres
Ramos
Universal- Mexico

Gabriel Vargas
Laredo
Universal- Mexico

Paul Burdine
Lone Star

Tucker Jarvis
Acrosports

Edward Devine Il
Iron Cross

Micah Hampton
Basel's

Alex McKinney
Gym S'port
Grayson Wells
Acrosports

Keaton Jones
HHGC

Ashton Baxter
Rowland-Ballard

Matthew
Thiemann
GymTastic

Gabriel Luna
Universal- Mexico

Tucker Smith
Zero Gravity
Hewitt

Floor

9.5000
17T

9.9000
oT

9.3000
24T

9.3000
25T

9.7000
13T

10.200
5T

9.5000
18T

9.2000
27T

9.2000
28T

9.0000
34T

9.1000
33T

8.4000
46T

9.0000
35T

9.4000
20T

8.9000
36T

Pommel

7.6000
31T

8.0000
24

7.6000
32T

8.2000
21T

8.1000
23

7.9000
26T

8.8000
12

7.8000
27

7.4000
36T

8.5000
16T

6.8000
45T

8.2000
22T

8.7000
14T

8.5000
17T

7.6000
33T

Rings

10.000
15T

10.200
9T

10.100
11T

10.100
12T

9.6000
21T

8.8000
39T

9.4000
30

9.5000
23T

8.8000
40T

9.5000
24T

9.0000
34

10.100
13T

10.000
16T

8.0000
50T

8.9000
35T

Vault

9.0000
27T

9.6000
6T

8.9000
32T

9.0000
28T

9.1000
22T

9.5000
9T

8.7000
38T

9.1000
23T

8.9000
33T

8.7000
39T

9.6000
T

9.1000
24T

9.0000
20T

8.3000
48T

9.2000
17T

Meet Results

Session: 8
Level: 4
Division: 6

PBars HiBar AA

9.3000 10.200 55.600
15 T 16

8.8000 9.0000 55.500
26T 26 17

9.0000 10.300 55.200
21 3 18

8.9000 9.5000 55.000
23T 18T 19

8.7000 9.7000 54.900
20T 14 20

8.0000 10.100 54.500
35T oT 21

9.2000 8.6000 54.200
17T 36T 22

9.1000 8.9000 53.600
19T 27T 23

9.6000 9.5000 53.400
9T 19T 24

7.6000 10.000 53.300
38 10 25

8.8000 9.9000 53.200
27T 11T 26

9.1000 8.1000 53.000
20T 40T 27T

7.4000 8.9000 53.000
42T 28T 28T

8.7000 9.5000 52.400
30T 20T 29

8.9000 8.7000 52.200
24T 33T 30
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2014 HNI Mens Competition
HGC-JCC
1 Reliant Park

Houston, TX 77054

Jan 31, 2014 - Feb 02, 2014

Rank Num
31 1630
32T 1725
33T 1727
34 1639
35 1771
36 1730
37 1726
38 1636
39 1686
40 1778
41 1625
42T 1789
43T 1650
44 1687
45 1699
46 1659
47 1685

Name
Gym

Noah Syfert
Above The Bar

Devin Doffing
Maximum Athletic

Noah Dacus
North Texas Elite

Ryan Mills
Acrosports

John Davis
Ehinger

Texas Dreams
James Bryant
Olympia Hills
Ryder Stout
Maximum Athletic

Benjamin Berzin
HGC

Case Noack
GymTastic

Rocco Pagliaccio
Texas Dreams

Carter Daniel
Above The Bar

Esteban Garza
Universal- Mexico

Noah Halliburton
Basel's

Whit Post
GymTastic

Colin Livingston
HGC

Ryan Stiles
Basel's

Logan Husbands

Floor

9.8000
12T

8.3000
49T

8.7000
39

9.4000
21T

8.0000
52T

9.2000
29T

8.9000
37T

7.7000
55

8.6000
40T

9.2000
30T

9.4000
22T

9.7000
14T

8.6000
41T

8.8000
38

8.1000
50T

8.5000
43T

8.5000

Pommel

7.7000
28T

7.6000
34T

7.1000
39T

7.7000
29T

7.7000
30T

8.3000
20

7.1000
40T

7.6000
35T

8.4000
19T

6.0000
53T

7.0000
42

7.4000
37T

6.9000
43T

6.4000
50

6.8000
46T

6.8000
47T

6.8000

Rings

10.000
17T

8.7000
41T

9.5000
25T

8.6000
43T

9.5000
26T

9.6000
22T

8.9000
36T

9.5000
27T

8.9000
37T

8.5000
45T

8.4000
48

7.8000
53T

8.6000
447

9.5000
28T

8.9000
38T

7.4000
55

8.5000

Vault

8.6000
42T

8.1000
51T

8.7000
40T

8.9000
34T

9.2000
18T

8.9000
35T

8.1000
52T

9.3000
13T

9.8000
ST

9.1000
25T

8.2000
50

8.4000
47

8.7000
41T

8.5000
447

8.8000
36T

9.4000
11T

8.0000

Meet Results

Session: 8
Level: 4
Division: 6

PBars HiBar AA

8.4000 7.6000 52.100
32 47T 31

9.4000 9.9000 52.000
14T 12T 32T

9.2000 8.8000 52.000
18T 29T 33T

8.5000 8.8000 51.900
31 30T 34

8.0000 9.2000 51.600
36T 25T 35

7.4000 8.1000 51.500
43T 417 36

9.7000 8.7000 51.400
7 34T 37

8.2000 8.8000 51.100
34 31T 38

6.6000 8.6000 50.900
53 37T 39

7.8000 8.0000 48.600
37 447 40

8.3000 7.1000 48.400
33 51T 41

7.4000 7.6000 48.300
44T 48T 42T

7.0000 8.5000 48.300
51T 38 43T

6.2000 8.8000 48.200
54 32T 44

7.4000 8.1000 48.100
45T 427 45

7.4000 8.2000 47.700
46T 39 46

7.0000 8.7000 47.500
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2014 HNI Mens Competition
HGC-JCC
1 Reliant Park

Houston, TX 77054

Jan 31, 2014 - Feb 02, 2014

Rank Num

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

1688

1785

1767

1798

1648

1649

1626

1627

1629

1732

Name
Gym

GymTastic

Jeffery Randall
GymTastic

Aldo Casas
Universal- Mexico

John Newton
Texas Champion

Matthew
Campbell
Zero Gravity
Hewitt

Jake Doss
Basel's

Tyler Gibson
Basel's

Luke Jennings
Above The Bar

Mark Lowe
Above The Bar

Jeshua Palacio
Above The Bar

Logan Arend
Powerhouse TNT

Floor

44T

8.6000
42T

9.3000
26T

8.5000
45T

9.2000
31T

8.4000
47T

7.4000
56

8.0000
53T

8.0000
54T

8.1000
51T

Pommel

48T

7.1000
41T

6.9000
44T

6.3000
51T

6.0000
54T

5.3000
55

6.8000
49T

7.2000
38

6.3000
52T

4.7000
56

Rings

46T

9.5000
20T

7.0000
56

8.7000
42T

8.0000
51T

9.3000
32T

8.2000
49

8.0000
52T

8.5000
47T

7.8000
54T

Vault

53

8.5000
45T

8.6000
43T

9.0000
30T

8.8000
37T

8.3000
49T

8.5000
46T

7.2000
55

7.9000
54

7.0000
56

Meet Results

Session: 8
Level: 4
Division: 6

PBars HiBar AA

52T 35T 47

6.0000 7.7000 47.400
55 46 48

7.5000 8.0000 47.300
39T 45T 49

7.2000 7.0000 46.700
49T 54 50

7.5000 7.1000 46.600
40T 52T 51

7.5000 7.6000 46.400
41T 497 52

7.4000 7.2000 45.500
47T 50 53

7.4000 6.4000 44.200
48T 56 54

5.0000 7.1000 42.800
56 53T 55

7.2000 6.8000 41.600
50T 55 56
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